
REQUEST IOR APPROVAL OF

DISPOSAL OF BUILDINGS AND IIvUROVTEM1TS

Mar 57

LOCATION Fort uachuca Arizona ACCOUNTABLE OFFICER HOWARD HAMM

Adobe

Adobe

Masonry
Frame

DISPOSAL

DEMOLITION Disposal

by the by the

CORPS OF

ENGINEERS

CONDITIONS PROIvTING DISPOSAL
Condition of structures makes repair costs prohibitive
The quarters are not equivalent in design size libability and value to the

military occupant measured in terms of the allowance for quarters as compared with
private rental housing in the area occupied by personnel at comparable status andincome

All structures to be demolished are on Government-owned property

GRADE AND ORGANIZATION OF RESPONSIBLE OFFICER

McCOACH Lt Col CE Engineer

POST

NO
DESIGNATION AND DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ORIGINAL

COST

2080

2O84

2085

2087

3012

ti
2O9Li

ft

INSTALLATION

COAEDER

Frame Stucco

Adob

Adobe

Adobe

Recreation Hall

rk

Family Qtrs

Family Qtrs

Family Qtrs

Family Qtrs

Family Qtrs

Roote Cellar

SF

168

61i8 SF

1026 SF

l6 SF

989 SF

$15000.00

120000

1500.00

1500.00

2000.00

2100.00

2000.00

$25300.00TOTAL COST

Copied from ND AGO Form 337



Buildings and Improvements ContdRequest for Approval of Disposal of

RECOAENDFO FOR

DEMOLITION BY THE INSTALLAELON

SIGNATURE OF CO1AEDING OFFICER
EMIL LENZNER Ivlaj Gen SA

xx APPROVED

FOR THE CHIEF SIGNAL OFFICER

REMARKS

COMMANDER

Commanding

11 The Qtrs to be demolished are less than 1% of the total family

housing on the post


